
001 |RO 21 0144857M | |DA54CF0B |20.05 11:05:18.7 |OK |01 |053 |
002 |RO 22 0316517M | |DA54CD22 |20.05 11:06:10.6 |OK |01 |047 |
003 |RO 22 0316524M | |DA54CCC9 |20.05 11:06:42.2 |OK |01 |002 |
004 |RO 21 2003845M | |DAB39B2D |20.05 11:11:59.1 |OK |01 |033 |
005 |RO 20 1035626F | |DA2DDBF4 |20.05 11:12:27.9 |OK |01 |014 |
006 |RO 22 0316511F | |DA16549E |20.05 11:16:05.5 |OK |01 |018 |
007 |RO 22 0316533F | |DA5F6C33 |20.05 11:16:07.0 |OK |01 |022 |
008 |RO 20 1035610F | |DA5F6BB7 |20.05 11:16:07.9 |OK |01 |005 |
009 |RO 22 0316551F | |DA1654A9 |20.05 11:16:41.2 |OK |01 |024 |
010 |RO 22 0316529F | |DA1655BA |20.05 11:17:56.0 |OK |01 |008 |
011 |RO 22 0316540F | |DA2DDEB3 |20.05 11:18:56.5 |OK |01 |028 |
012 |RO 20 1035624F | |DA5F6B9C |20.05 11:20:26.0 |OK |01 |006 |
013 |RO 21 2003842F | |DA2DDD4D |20.05 11:23:23.6 |OK |01 |015 |
014 |RO 21 0144867M | |DA54CF90 |20.05 11:24:19.8 |OK |01 |046 |
015 |RO 22 0316532M | |DA54CCC2 |20.05 11:24:26.7 |OK |01 |041 |
016 |RO 19 0638664F | |DA5F6C09 |20.05 11:26:16.4 |OK |01 |007 |
017 |RO 19 0638601F | |DA2DDCFC |20.05 11:26:41.0 |OK |01 |019 |
018 |RO 21 0144825M | |DA54CF55 |20.05 11:28:03.8 |OK |01 |037 |
019 |RO 22 0316526M | |DA54CC1F |20.05 11:28:07.7 |OK |01 |039 |
020 |RO 22 0316556M | |DA54CEF2 |20.05 11:30:32.6 |OK |01 |042 |
021 |RO 21 0144839F | |DA5F6BFC |20.05 11:30:36.2 |OK |01 |004 |
022 |RO 22 0316547F | |DAA416BD |20.05 11:30:38.9 |OK |01 |023 |
023 |RO 22 0316510M | |DA54CE48 |20.05 11:31:30.1 |OK |01 |040 |
024 |RO 22 0316527M | |DA54CC32 |20.05 11:31:32.9 |OK |01 |036 |
025 |RO 22 0316550F | |DA5F6C1B |20.05 11:32:40.2 |OK |01 |026 |
026 |RO 22 0316522M | |DA92A7FF |20.05 11:34:47.4 |OK |01 |038 |
027 |RO 22 0316545M | |DA54CE39 |20.05 11:37:29.9 |OK |01 |032 |
028 |RO 22 0316557F | |DA5F6B3F |20.05 11:39:28.5 |OK |01 |017 |
029 |RO 19 0638675F | |DA165534 |20.05 11:39:46.2 |OK |01 |016 |
030 |RO 21 0144834F | |DA5F6C6C |20.05 11:43:47.7 |OK |01 |013 |
031 |RO 20 1035636F | |DA2DDD13 |20.05 11:47:06.6 |OK |01 |003 |
032 |RO 22 0316523M | |DA54CF57 |20.05 12:01:43.7 |OK |01 |001 |
033 |RO 22 0316514M | |DA54CCEA |20.05 12:03:02.2 |OK |01 |050 |
034 |RO 22 0316546M | |DA54CF08 |20.05 12:08:19.2 |OK |01 |034 |
035 |RO 22 0316509F | |DA5F6C0F |20.05 12:13:52.4 |OK |01 |029 |
036 |RO 22 0316525M | |DA54CBFF |20.05 12:23:06.1 |OK |01 |031 |
037 |RO 22 0316506F | |DA5F6C89 |20.05 12:23:08.7 |OK |01 |009 |
038 |RO 22 0316534M | |DA54CC19 |20.05 12:23:16.0 |OK |01 |035 |
039 |RO 22 0316507F | |DA2DDC36 |20.05 12:45:24.3 |OK |01 |010 |
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Ceas Atomic : 19.05.2023 18:29:38 GPS Ceas Atomic : 22.05.2023 06:26:05 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 19.05.2023 18:29:38 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 22.05.2023 06:26:04 -1
Sincronizare : 19.05.2023 18:29:38 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 53 Por. sositi : 50
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040 |RO 21 0144869F | |DA5F6B42 |20.05 12:50:44.4 |OK |01 |012 |
041 |RO 22 0316567F | |DA1654B9 |20.05 12:55:32.1 |OK |01 |020 |
042 |RO 19 0638687M | |DA54CFD1 |20.05 13:06:51.6 |OK |01 |048 |
043 |RO 22 0316521M | |DA54CD8C |20.05 14:21:29.3 |OK |01 |044 |
044 |RO 22 0316518M | |DA54CC57 |20.05 14:46:49.8 |OK |01 |049 |
045 |RO 22 0316564M | |DA54CF64 |20.05 15:23:10.3 |OK |01 |051 |
046 |RO 22 0316561M | |DA0D3BD9 |20.05 16:12:30.1 |OK |01 |043 |
047 |RO 21 0144868F | |DA2DDD9D |20.05 17:41:10.4 |OK |01 |011 |
048 |RO 22 0316513F | |DA5F6B3E |21.05 07:09:25.7 |OK |01 |021 |
049 |RO 22 0316538F | |DA16553A |21.05 07:11:25.2 |OK |01 |027 |
050 |RO 22 0316515M | |DA54CC54 |21.05 08:49:17.8 |OK |01 |045 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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